No. 12 : Reserve Money And Its Components







(Rs. crore)

Outstanding as on March 31/
Currency in circulation
Other ‘ ’
Bankers’
Reserve

each Friday/Last Reporting
Total
o / w cash
deposits
deposits
Money

Friday of the month

with banks
with RBI
with RBI
(2+4+5)

1

2
3
4
5
6









1998-99

1,75,846
6,902
3,736
79,703
2,59,285









1999-00

1,97,061
7,979
3,034
80,460
2,80,555









2000-01

2,18,205
8,654
3,629
81,477
3,03,311









2001-02

2,50,833
9,392
2,845
84,147
3,37,825

























April
6, 2001
2,20,772
8,008
3,583
66,462
2,90,817









April
13, 2001
2,27,673
—
3,462
70,810
3,01,945









April
20, 2001
2,28,708
8,158
3,152
72,654
3,04,514









April
27, 2001
2,28,504
—
3,037
80,209
3,11,750

























December
2001
2,39,470
9,295
2,519
72,521
3,14,510









January
2002
2,41,564
8,485
2,298
73,556
3,17,418









February
2002
2,47,570
8,232
2,322
70,345
3,20,237









March
2002
2,50,833
9,392
2,845
84,147
3,37,825

























April
5, 2002
2,54,850
9,611
2,641
64,940
3,22,431









April
12, 2002
2,59,911
—
2,340
70,850
3,33,101









April
19, 2002
2,60,834
8,835
2,325
80,657
3,43,816









April
26, 2002
2,60,623
—
2,489
73,542
3,36,654









See ‘Notes on Tables’.






